

GR 2416 of 2020
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:- 12/06/2023

Today the record is fixed for evidence .
05 accused on C/b are present by filing hajira
and 06 accused are absent by petition.
No witness turn up, however S/R is received from
CSW1 an 02.

Issue BWW against CSW 01 and 02.

BC II to comply.

The case is adjourned today.

To 22-12-2023 for evidence and ER of BWW.

Dict.. & Corr. by me.

Sd/-
J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman